
Column Wrap Hall 98

Visitor Lanyards for 
10,000 Visitors 
during 3 Days

Welcome Water Bottles 325 ml.
for 6,000 Bottles (500 Packs)

with logo

Conference Room 
(half day / presentation)

Agriconnect Forum
1 hour timeslot / Presentation / Activity

Rest Room ADS Hall 98 Bags (2 Colors) 5,000 Pcs.Floor Stickers size A0 for 5 Pcs.

EH98 BITEC | BANGKOK | THAILAND
22-24 MAY 2024

Size 1.40x2.50 m.Unit = Pole. 
Each pole have 4 sides (4 Units)

Paper Coat 80 Grams 
Size 0.24 x 0.36 m.

Package of 5 stickers per exhibitor 2 sides, Size 0.25 (W) x 0.34 (H) m.

Sponsor logos with show logos 325 ml, 6,000 Bottles per Unit
Room rental + sta� + laptop rental + 

microphone, projector, screen 
(Exclude LAN internet, catering)

Room rental + sta� + laptop rental + 
microphone, projector, screen 

(Exclude LAN internet, catering)

Skywalk Travelator Wall Media A

Skywalk Travelator Wall Media B

Skywalk Travelator Wall Media C

Skywalk Travelator Wall Media D

Skywalk Travelator Wall Media E

Size 4.88x2.44 m. TP 05,08,10,11,16,17,19,20

Size 3.66x2.44 m. TP 03,06

Size 6.10x2.44m. TP 07,14,15

Size 7.32x2.44m. TP 04

Size 7.32x2.44m. TP 13

1 Panel per Unit, Size 8.80x0.62 m.

1 Panel per Unit, Size 6.95x0.62 m.

1 Panel per Unit, Size 6.95x0.62 m.

Logo and hyperlink Online Floor Plan 1 logo per exhibitor

One banner with hyperlink in one edition of 
ATA & Horti Asia E-newsletter

Price per banner;  Nov 2023 - Apr 2024 10 positions
available and max 2 banner per EDM

Inside Front Cover; 1/1 page full colour

Logo in Show Guide (Exhibitor pro�le; in printed)

Logo on �oor plan (in printed Show Guide)

Logo on Floor Plan (Directory Board)

Onsite Interview slot with editorial 1

Onsite Interview slot with single clip editing

Press release of Exhibitor (max 2 pages) 
with 1-brochure in Media Welcome Kits onsite

page A4  and publish on social media

(90 seconds) € 600,00

1 logo per exhibitor

Price per logo; 10 positions available

1 logo per exhibitor; max. 14 exhibitors

Price per interview / designed artwork

Price per interview / editing clip

Price per exhibitor ; 6 positions available | 20-30 pax of media
Onsite media kits only, all materials prepare by customers

Blow Ups at Exhibitor Booth

Escalator Wrapping Yellow Void Hall 98_G Floor

Escalator Wrapping Yellow Void Hall 98_2nd Floor

Escalator Wrapping Yellow Void Hall 98_3rd Floor

M1 - Outside Sukhumvit Road

M2 - Outside Wall Sukhumvit Road

Vinyl Inkjet 6.0 x 1.8 m.

Vinyl Inkjet 7.0 x 1.8 m.

€ 1,000.00

€ 1,100.00

Onsite Visibility 

Digital & Online Banner

Printed Materials

Description Price

SPONSORSHIP 
PACKAGE

Total

€ 2,500.00 € 1,000.00 € 1,200.00 € 5,500.00

€ 7,500.00 € 4,500.00
€ 2,500.00 € 600.00

€ 1,100.00

€ 1,000.00

€ 1,200.00

€ 1,500.00

€ 2,000.00

€ 2,000.00

€ 300.00

€ 400.00

€ 1,300.00

€ 1,000.00

€ 1,500.00

€ 1,000.00

€ 700.00

€ 600.00

€ 600.00

€ 1,200.00

€ 300.00


